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Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2022/23

Kreisoberliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

SV Schnirpflingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SV Ettlenschiel 1
SSV Asch 2

SSV Asch 4
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Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 7 (03.02.2023)
Heim

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SSV Asch 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SGes Herrlingen 1

Runde 6 (13.01.2023)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SGes Herrlingen 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SSV Asch 4

Runde 5 (09.12.2022)
Heim

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SSV Asch 2

SV Schnirpflingen 1

SV Ettlenschiel 1

Runde 4 (25.11.2022)
Heim

SSV Asch 2

SV Ettlenschiel 1
SGes Herrlingen 1
SSV Asch 4

Runde 3 (11.11.2022)
Heim

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Schnirpflingen 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SGi Oberdischingen 1
Runde 2 (28.10.2022)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SGes Herrlingen 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1

Anzahl WK Mannschaftspunkte

7 14 :
10 :
8:

N NN NN NN

Gast

: SV Schnurpflingen 1

: SV Ettlenschiel3 1

: SGi Oberdischingen 1
: SSV Asch 4

Gast

: SV Schnurpflingen 1

: SV Ettlenschiel’ 1

: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
: SSV Asch 2

Gast

: SGes Herrlingen 1

: SGi Oberdischingen 1
: SSV Asch 4

: SV Altheim/Whg. 3

Gast

: SV Schnurpflingen 1

: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
: SGi Oberdischingen 1

: SV Altheim/Whg. 3

Gast

: SSV Asch 2

: SV Ettlenschiel3 1
: SGes Herrlingen 1
: SSV Asch 4

Gast

: SSV Asch 2
: SV Schnurpflingen 1
: SV Ettlenschiel? 1

o~ OO 0

Einzelpunkte Ringe

0 31: 4 13009
4 23:12 12785
6 18 : 17 11940
6 17 1 18 12722
8 16 : 19 12706
8 14 .21 12533
10 12:23 12204
114 9:26 12368

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
5:0 2:0

3:2 2:0

1:4 0:2

3:2 2:0
Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

3:2 2:0

4 :1 2:0

5:0 2:0

2:3 0:2
Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

3:2 2:0

2:3 0:2

41 2:0

3:2 2:0
Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

1:4 0:2

3:2 2:0

0:5 0:2

2:3 0:2
Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

5:0 2:0

5:0 2:0
2:3 0:2
5:0 2:0

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

41 2:0
2:3 0:2
4 :1 2:0

J-Ringe
1858,43
1826,43
1705,71
1817,43
1815,14
1790,43
1743,43
1766,86

Ringzahl
1843 : 1797
1836 : 1823
1803 : 1862
1831 : 1790

Ringzahl
1830 : 1813
1823 : 1790
1866 : 1827
1794 : 1822

Ringzahl
1837 : 1830
1840 : 1863
1829 : 1776
1829 : 1821

Ringzahl
1383 : 1822
1809 : 1801
1810 : 1851
1775 : 1803

Ringzahl
1847 : 1820
1834 : 1768
1812 : 1815
1849 : 1732

Ringzahl
1823 : 1690
1790 : 1778
1846 : 1741
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SSV Asch 4 : SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1 1:4 0:2 1773 : 1804

Runde 1 (14.10.2022)

Heim Gast Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte  Ringzahl

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1 : SV Altheim/Whg. 3 4:1 2:0 1826 : 1814

SSV Asch 2 : SGes Herrlingen 1 2:3 0:2 1813 : 1823

SV Schnlrpflingen 1 : SGi Oberdischingen 1 0:5 0:2 1067 : 1872

SV Ettlenschief’ 1 : SSV Asch 4 4:1 2:0 1773 : 1728
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Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2022/23

Einzelwertung - Kreisoberliga

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

1. Dorota Raiber

2. Moritz Krettenauer
3. Maximilian Wezel
4.  Bianca Nagel

5. Stefan Bohnacker
6. Leon Crvenkovic

7. Ralf Sommer

8.  Philipp Benski

9. Markus Uidl

10. Fabian Steeb

11. Eva Maria Osswald
12. Madeleine Wachter
13. Tobias Schwender
14. Michael Wohrle

15. Sonja Locher

16. German Wegerer
17. Simon Hertle

18. Niklas Cyron

19. Katrin Heim

20. Monika Eberhardt
21. Mario Noller

22. Thomas Pulter

23. Niklas Fetzer

24. Katharina Schanz
25. Lukas Nagel

26. Daniel Possath

27. Joachim Weidenlener
28. Katrin Schmalz

29. Jessica Fetzer

30. Tobias Brugger

31. Daniel Krettenauer
32. Phillip Gerkens

33. RosaEgg

34. Jonas Baier

35. Joachim Krais

36. Rene Kroner

37. Volker Laur

38. Alexander Sontheimer
39. Timo Liick

40. Lea Binder

41. Dietmar Sommer
42. David Jakob Egg
43. Christoph Pelger
44. Alexander Maier
45.  Aylin Thurnhofer
46. Moritz Heilemann
47. Alexander Danetzki
48. Markus Trager

49. Thomas Schlipf

Verein

SSV Asch 2

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SGi Oberdischingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1

SGes Herrlingen 1

SSV Asch 2

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
S8V Asch 4

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Schnurpflingen 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Schnurpflingen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Schnurpflingen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Schnurpflingen 1

SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SV Schnurpflingen 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SSV Asch 2

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SGes Herrlingen 1

S8V Asch 4

SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SSV Asch 2

SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1

SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SSV Asch 2

S8V Asch 4

SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Ettlenschiel3 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

S8V Asch 4

S8V Asch 4

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Schnurpflingen 1

S/E @-Ringe Gesamt

S 380,00 1900
S 379,57 2657
S 378,86 2652
S 378,43 2649
S 378,17 2269
S 377,75 1511
S 375,86 2631
S 375,00 375

374,67 1124
S 374,57 2622
S 374,00 2244

371,50 2229
S 371,33 2228
S 370,00 2590
S 370,00 1850
S 369,67 2218
S 367,25 1469
S 366,83 2201
S 366,60 1833
S 365,00 1825
S 364,43 2551
S 364,43 2551
S 363,71 2546
S 363,67 2182
S 363,43 2544
S 362,33 2174
S 362,20 1811
S 361,71 2532

361,00 722
S 360,40 1802
S 360,14 2521
S 358,29 2508
S 357,86 2505
S 357,67 2146
S 357,17 2143
S 356,00 1424
S 355,29 2487

355,00 710
S 353,33 2120
E 349,25 1397

349,00 349
S 348,00 2436

348,00 348

348,00 696
E 348,00 348
S 347,57 2433
S 346,17 2077
S 346,14 2423
E 343,33 1030

350
361

361

361
357

347

348
333
333
330
347

373
378
379
379
383

378

371

364
370
371
368
361
372
368
367

361

372
353

364
367
357
364
358
354
364
365
353
364
358
357
355
351

353

354

351
344
362

378
380
384
377

375

369
369
375
377
361
373
372
369

376
362
364
362
361
362
369
365
339
364

357
366
361

344

346
359
341
338
349
343

350
352
347

379
378
384
381
375
374
379

376
375
375
372
370
371
376
374

365
371

366
367
358
372
364
365
365
367

365
359
366
369
366
357
360
349

357
347

340

350

349

382
378
378
379
382
378
372

366
379
382
371
366
372
361
367
368
377
357
357
369
359
368
372
365
353
361
362

363
362
342
361

363

352

359

353

342

352
346
347
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Platz Name Verein S/IE @-Ringe Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50. Marion Hunger SSV Asch 4 342,00 342 - - - -342 - -
51. Tim Possath SV Ettlenschiel3 1 S 341,83 2051 347 307 348 349 350 - 350
52. Laura Crvenkovic SGes Herrlingen 1 338,00 3388 -338 - - - - -
53. Axel Dreher SV Ettlenschiel3 1 335,00 3% - -3 - - - -
54. Dietmar Sommer S8V Asch 4 331,00 331 - - 33 - - - -
55. Wilfried Kress S8V Asch 2 E 328,50 1314 344 313 - 315 - 342 -
56. Marion Hunger SSV Asch 2 322,00 322 -322 - - - - -

Saowalak Volk SV Schnurpflingen 1 322,00 322 -322 - - - - -
58. Tanja Flechsler SSV Asch 2 319,00 319 -319 - - - - -
© RWK-Onlinemelder 2023 21.03.2023
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Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2022/23

Setzliste

SGes Herrlingen 1

S 93416694
S 12265628
S 93700178
94418188
S 36707652
S 79446603
94418884
94442873
99721026
61246130

Bohnacker, Stefan
Crvenkovic, Leon
Noller, Mario
Schlegel, Richard
Gerkens, Phillip
Laur, Volker

Sontheimer, Alexander

Pelger, Christoph
Crvenkovic, Laura
Blumer, Reinhold

SGi Oberdischingen 1

S 11246723
S 94008880
S 97633270
F 88665408
S 99900004
S 44494498

SSV Asch 2

70867212
74489518
92061780
77800809
99684686
87033173
F 58079982
57802921
72244028

mwwwww

SSV Asch 4
S 47438454
S 55727062
S 10000706
S 10491986
S 21199166
57802921
87033173

Nagel, Bianca
Benski, Philipp
Steeb, Fabian
Wachter, Madeleine
Wohrle, Michael
Nagel, Lukas

Raiber, Dorota
Sommer, Ralf
Brugger, Tobias
Krais, Joachim
Kréner, Rene
Sommer, Dietmar
Kress, Wilfried
Hunger, Marion
Flechsler, Tanja

Osswald, Eva Maria
Egg, Rosa

Egg, David Jakob
Heilemann, Moritz
Danetzki, Alexander
Hunger, Marion
Sommer, Dietmar

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

61881568
56799116
95056271
39792947
82870706
97893308
70464200
58034285
16604244

wwmwon

Knoblauch, Reinhold
Hess, Wolfgang
Wegerer, German
Cyron, Niklas

Pulter, Thomas
Fetzer, Niklas

Wink, Holger
Kircher, Walter
Fetzer, Jessica

0}

378,17
377,75
364,43
363,00
358,29
355,29
355,00
348,00
338,00
332,00

0]
378,43
375,00
374,57
371,50
370,00
363,43

0}

380,00
375,86
360,40
35717
356,00
349,00
328,50
322,00
319,00

)
374,00
357,86
348,00
347,57
346,17
342,00
331,00

0}

379,00
374,33
369,67
366,83
364,43
363,71
363,00
361,00
361,00
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(67 %)
(25 %)
(71 %)

(29 %)
(71 %)

(83 %)
(14 %)

(29 %)
(17 %)

(83 %)
(50 %)
(14 %)
(43 %)

(50 %)

377
380
357

348
361

371
375
381

379
366

370
345
347
333
333

365
371
369

313
322

319

369
361
351
338
354

370
357
364
369

383

361

365
355
351

379

371
364
371
364

373
378
354
358
357

353
353
351
344

331

361
368
372
353

358

377

362

366
346
359

384

369
375
361
362

375

344

349
315

369
361
343
350
352

372

364
362

364

375
374
366

366
349

381

375
372
371
364

379
379
365
357
360

375
369
340
350

342

374
365
367
358

382
378
369

342
352

379

379
371
372
365

382
361
353
352
346

367
377
359
368

379
370

365
369

348

372

375
376
376
363

380
372
371
360
353

379
355
349
359
348

374
369
354
367
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S 96263875
E 18475080
96666973

Lick, Timo
Thurnhofer, Aylin
Kramig, Marco

SV EttlenschieR 1

F 93478307
10007562
98435978
97028073
12443704
69808623
84274730
S 10545118

49837844

96987295

S
S
S
S

Uidl, Markus
Eberhardt, Monika
Schanz, Katharina
Possath, Daniel
Baier, Jonas
Fischer, Elmar
Maier, Alexander
Possath, Tim
Dreher, Axel
Scheible, Lukas

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1

S 10970767
S 99504382
S 42672686
S 71898395
64849422
80665273
70203810
S 94110765
89261103
89577963

Krettenauer, Moritz
Wezel, Maximilian
Schmélz, Katrin
Krettenauer, Daniel
Leger, Gerhard
Hogg, Stefan
Dornacher, Klaus
Trager, Markus
Trager, Florian
Dornacher, Elena

SV Schniirpflingen 1

87406585
86965085
81396770
86498302
80370071
73256286
87078871
77093986

m M w ;W ;W

Schwender, Tobias
Locher, Sonja

Hertle, Simon

Heim, Katrin
Weidenlener, Joachim
Binder, Lea

Schlipf, Thomas

Volk, Saowalak
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353,33
348,00
343,00

0}

374,67
365,00
363,67
362,33
357,67
356,00
348,00
341,83
335,00
329,00

0}

379,57
378,86
361,71
360,14
355,00
350,17
349,83
346,14
34217
338,83

0}

371,33
370,00
367,25
366,60
362,20
349,25
343,33
322,00

3

BN A

= N b W a2 bW

(50 %)

(67 %)

(67 %)
(33 %)
(67 %)

(33 %)

86 %)
86 %)
57 %)
57 %)

(43 %)

50 %)
80 %)
25 %)
60 %)
80 %)
50 %)
33 %)

361
348

363
357
347

363

361
351

372
372

368

322

367

370
368
372
367
357

341

378
380
339
357

377
373
369

365
338

357

370
376

371
365
347

359

366
361
368
357
361

339

373

360
370

355
339
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